TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Dorothy M Morre		06/08/2006	INDIVIDUAL:
D James Morre		06/08/2006	INDIVIDUAL:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MOR-NUTECH, INC.
Street Address:	1112 Cherry Lane
City:	West Lafayette
State/Country:	INDIANA
Postal Code:	47906
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78528700	CAPSOL-T

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (303)499-8089

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3034998080

Email: rfriedland@greenwin.com

Correspondent Name: Ronald Friedland

Address Line 1: 4875 Pearl East Circle, Suite 200
Address Line 4: Boulder, COLORADO 80301

29-04T
Ellen P. Winner
/ellenwinner/
06/26/2006 TRADEMARK

900051921 REEL: 003337 FRAME: 0566

Total Attachments: 1

source=29-04T_US_tm_assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003337 FRAME: 0567

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Dorothy M. Morré and D. James Morré, individuals, having an address at 1112 Cherry Lane, West Lafayette, IN 47906 ("ASSIGNORS"), have adopted and is the owner of the following trademark for which an application in the United States Patent and Trademark Office is pending:

TRADEMARK	APPLICATION NO.	FILING DATE
CAPSOL-T	78/528700	December 7, 2004

WHEREAS, the ASSIGNORS wish to transfer all their rights in, to and pertaining to the above trademark and trademark application, including marketing rights therein, as well as the business associated with the trademark to MOR-NUTECH, INC. ("ASSIGNEE"); a corporation they have formed to do business using said trademark and other trademarks, said corporation having a principal place of business at 1112 Cherry Lane, West Lafayette, IN 47906;

WHEREAS ASSIGNEE is desirous of acquiring said trademark and the application therefor, as well as marketing rights therein; and

WHEREAS, ASSIGNEE is assuming the business of ASSIGNORS that pertains to the above trademark;

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of \$1.00 and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNORS hereby assign to ASSIGNEE all right, title and interest in the United States and other countries where such rights may exist, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and application to register said trademark, as well as marketing rights associated with said trademark.

The United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the Certificates of Registration to ASSIGNEE, MOR-NUTECH, INC.

ASSIGNORS

Dorothy M. Morré, and D. James Morré,

individuals.

Alosotky W. Morre Dorothy M. Morré

Date: 6/8/06

D. Mames Morré
Date: 6/8/06

RECORDED: 06/26/2006

ASSIGNEE

MODALITEOLI

D. James Morré, President

Date: 6/8/0 (

1